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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 7 QUARTIER ERIC

Pass 30 2:01.986 1 2:01.986 *

Pass 49 3:54.886 2 1:52.900 *

Pass 68 5:47.497 3 1:52.611 *

Pass 87 7:41.548 4 1:54.051

Pass 106 9:36.044 5 1:54.496

Pass 125 11:32.832 6 1:56.788

Pass 145 13:27.585 7 1:54.753

Pass 164 15:20.622 8 1:53.037

Pass 184 17:14.946 9 1:54.324

Pass 201 19:13.140 10 1:58.194

Pass 220 21:10.166 11 1:57.026

Pass 239 23:03.759 12 1:53.593

Pass 257 25:01.061 13 1:57.302

Pass 276 26:57.797 14 1:56.736

No 24 DUFRESNOY XAVIER

No 31 GOUGY WILLIAM

Pass 21 1:54.076 1 1:54.076 **

Pass 40 3:42.281 2 1:48.205 *

Pass 59 5:30.712 3 1:48.431

Pass 79 7:18.531 4 1:47.819 *

Pass 98 9:06.205 5 1:47.674 *

Pass 117 10:53.749 6 1:47.544 *

Pass 135 12:42.080 7 1:48.331

Pass 152 14:29.467 8 1:47.387 *

Pass 169 16:17.567 9 1:48.100

Pass 187 18:06.554 10 1:48.987

Pass 205 19:53.666 11 1:47.112 *

Pass 224 21:41.040 12 1:47.374

Pass 242 23:27.675 13 1:46.635 *

Pass 260 25:15.563 14 1:47.888

No 41 TABARLY BERNARD

Pass 23 1:55.697 1 1:55.697 *

Pass 41 3:43.275 2 1:47.578 **

Pass 60 5:31.574 3 1:48.299

Pass 78 7:18.507 4 1:46.933 *

Pass 97 9:06.156 5 1:47.649

Pass 116 10:53.691 6 1:47.535

Pass 134 12:42.041 7 1:48.350

Pass 151 14:29.414 8 1:47.373

Pass 168 16:17.549 9 1:48.135

Pass 188 18:07.646 10 1:50.097

Pass 206 19:54.212 11 1:46.566 *

Pass 225 21:42.336 12 1:48.124

Pass 243 23:29.483 13 1:47.147

Pass 261 25:15.849 14 1:46.366 *

No 51 SIMONIN DOMINIQUE

Pass 34 2:05.476 1 2:05.476 *

Pass 53 4:02.571 2 1:57.095 *

Pass 72 6:01.597 3 1:59.026

Pass 91 8:01.536 4 1:59.939

Pass 110 10:00.905 5 1:59.369

Pass 129 12:01.676 6 2:00.771

Pass 148 14:02.367 7 2:00.691

Pass 167 16:03.056 8 2:00.689

Pass 186 18:03.405 9 2:00.349

Pass 207 20:04.756 10 2:01.351

Pass 226 22:06.630 11 2:01.874

Pass 248 24:08.003 12 2:01.373

Pass 270 26:09.487 13 2:01.484

No 52 ARMAND JEAN-CHARLES

Pass 33 2:04.736 1 2:04.736 *

Pass 52 3:59.460 2 1:54.724 *

Pass 71 5:52.743 3 1:53.283 *

Pass 88 7:46.000 4 1:53.257 *

Pass 107 9:39.491 5 1:53.491

Pass 128 11:36.572 6 1:57.081

Pass 147 13:28.644 7 1:52.072 *

Pass 166 15:24.252 8 1:55.608

Pass 185 17:20.036 9 1:55.784

Pass 202 19:14.419 10 1:54.383

Pass 219 21:08.021 11 1:53.602

Pass 238 23:02.570 12 1:54.549

Pass 256 24:57.126 13 1:54.556

Pass 275 26:53.184 14 1:56.058

No 57 GROSPERRIN DIDIER

Pass 31 2:02.708 1 2:02.708 *

Pass 50 3:56.600 2 1:53.892 *

Pass 69 5:51.047 3 1:54.447

Pass 89 7:46.068 4 1:55.021

Pass 108 9:39.538 5 1:53.470 *

Pass 126 11:33.694 6 1:54.156

Pass 144 13:27.308 7 1:53.614

Pass 165 15:20.858 8 1:53.550

Pass 183 17:12.077 9 1:51.219 *

Pass 204 19:23.137 10 2:11.060
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No 57 GROSPERRIN DIDIER

Pass 222 21:17.149 11 1:54.012

Pass 240 23:10.219 12 1:53.070

Pass 259 25:03.572 13 1:53.353

Pass 277 26:57.967 14 1:54.395

No 58 DEVILLARD ERIC

Pass 26 2:00.070 1 2:00.070 *

Pass 45 3:52.282 2 1:52.212 *

Pass 64 5:43.836 3 1:51.554 *

Pass 83 7:34.246 4 1:50.410 *

Pass 102 9:25.815 5 1:51.569

Pass 120 11:16.040 6 1:50.225 *

Pass 138 13:05.566 7 1:49.526 *

Pass 156 14:54.458 8 1:48.892 *

Pass 174 16:43.102 9 1:48.644 *

Pass 193 18:33.153 10 1:50.051

Pass 211 20:22.598 11 1:49.445

Pass 229 22:12.478 12 1:49.880

Pass 247 24:02.261 13 1:49.783

Pass 266 25:51.409 14 1:49.148

No 61 TURNER CHRISTOPHER

No 74 GILLES LAURENT

Pass 25 1:59.257 1 1:59.257 *

Pass 44 3:50.992 2 1:51.735 *

Pass 63 5:42.373 3 1:51.381 *

Pass 81 7:33.134 4 1:50.761 *

Pass 101 9:24.553 5 1:51.419

Pass 121 11:16.194 6 1:51.641

Pass 140 13:06.637 7 1:50.443 *

Pass 157 14:55.276 8 1:48.639 *

Pass 175 16:43.244 9 1:47.968 *

Pass 192 18:32.693 10 1:49.449

Pass 209 20:21.185 11 1:48.492

Pass 228 22:09.127 12 1:47.942 *

Pass 246 23:58.522 13 1:49.395

Pass 264 25:46.087 14 1:47.565 *

No 82 GACHET YVAN

Pass 22 1:55.120 1 1:55.120 *

Pass 42 3:44.392 2 1:49.272 *

Pass 61 5:34.654 3 1:50.262

Pass 80 7:24.837 4 1:50.183

Pass 99 9:14.942 5 1:50.105

Pass 118 11:04.547 6 1:49.605

Pass 137 12:54.174 7 1:49.627

Pass 154 14:43.688 8 1:49.514

Pass 172 16:34.432 9 1:50.744

Pass 191 18:27.287 10 1:52.855

Pass 208 20:18.229 11 1:50.942

Pass 227 22:08.187 12 1:49.958

Pass 245 23:58.253 13 1:50.066

Pass 265 25:46.737 14 1:48.484 *

No 98 MASURE YANN

Pass 37 2:11.000 1 2:11.000 *

Pass 56 4:13.178 2 2:02.178 *

Pass 75 6:16.041 3 2:02.863

Pass 92 8:16.250 4 2:00.209 *

Pass 112 10:18.370 5 2:02.120

Pass 131 12:18.818 6 2:00.448

Pass 150 14:19.315 7 2:00.497

Pass 171 16:21.355 8 2:02.040

Pass 190 18:21.208 9 1:59.853 *

Pass 212 20:22.769 10 2:01.561

Pass 231 22:22.241 11 1:59.472 *

Pass 254 24:21.501 12 1:59.260 *

Pass 273 26:20.140 13 1:58.639 *

No 113 CHAVET ALAIN

Pass 36 2:10.699 1 2:10.699 *

Pass 55 4:13.058 2 2:02.359 *

Pass 74 6:15.310 3 2:02.252 *

Pass 93 8:16.358 4 2:01.048 *

Pass 111 10:17.874 5 2:01.516

Pass 130 12:18.408 6 2:00.534 *

Pass 149 14:19.041 7 2:00.633

Pass 170 16:20.016 8 2:00.975

Pass 189 18:21.043 9 2:01.027

Pass 210 20:21.406 10 2:00.363 *

Pass 230 22:21.681 11 2:00.275 *

Pass 253 24:21.298 12 1:59.617 *

Pass 272 26:19.802 13 1:58.504 *

No 156 MAUPOME CHRISTIAN

Pass 35 2:10.447 1 2:10.447 *

Pass 54 4:12.511 2 2:02.064 *

Pass 73 6:15.166 3 2:02.655

Pass 94 8:19.750 4 2:04.584

Pass 113 10:24.274 5 2:04.524

Pass 132 12:29.078 6 2:04.804

Pass 153 14:34.538 7 2:05.460

Pass 173 16:40.461 8 2:05.923

Pass 196 18:47.354 9 2:06.893

Pass 217 20:52.894 10 2:05.540

Pass 237 22:58.142 11 2:05.248

Pass 258 25:03.281 12 2:05.139

Pass 278 27:08.228 13 2:04.947
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No 159 DAHAN CHARLES

Pass 27 2:00.318 1 2:00.318 *

Pass 46 3:52.799 2 1:52.481 *

Pass 66 5:46.015 3 1:53.216

Pass 86 7:38.990 4 1:52.975

Pass 105 9:31.691 5 1:52.701

Pass 124 11:24.020 6 1:52.329 *

Pass 143 13:15.370 7 1:51.350 *

Pass 162 15:06.188 8 1:50.818 *

Pass 180 16:57.427 9 1:51.239

Pass 198 18:48.817 10 1:51.390

Pass 216 20:40.464 11 1:51.647

Pass 235 22:31.390 12 1:50.926

Pass 252 24:21.141 13 1:49.751 *

Pass 271 26:12.132 14 1:50.991

No 171 MORELLEC JEAN-JACQUES

Pass 32 2:03.719 1 2:03.719 *

Pass 51 3:57.776 2 1:54.057 *

Pass 70 5:51.280 3 1:53.504 *

Pass 90 7:46.572 4 1:55.292

Pass 109 9:40.684 5 1:54.112

Pass 127 11:33.781 6 1:53.097 *

Pass 146 13:27.927 7 1:54.146

Pass 163 15:20.110 8 1:52.183 *

Pass 182 17:11.444 9 1:51.334 *

Pass 200 19:06.040 10 1:54.596

Pass 218 20:58.080 11 1:52.040

Pass 236 22:50.621 12 1:52.541

Pass 255 24:43.250 13 1:52.629

Pass 274 26:35.096 14 1:51.846

No 172 RICROCH FABRICE

Pass 29 2:01.805 1 2:01.805 *

Pass 47 3:53.541 2 1:51.736 *

Pass 65 5:45.841 3 1:52.300

Pass 85 7:37.868 4 1:52.027

Pass 104 9:30.546 5 1:52.678

Pass 123 11:22.438 6 1:51.892

Pass 142 13:14.099 7 1:51.661 *

Pass 161 15:05.348 8 1:51.249 *

Pass 179 16:56.875 9 1:51.527

Pass 197 18:48.086 10 1:51.211 *

Pass 215 20:38.025 11 1:49.939 *

Pass 234 22:27.223 12 1:49.198 *

Pass 251 24:16.278 13 1:49.055 *

Pass 269 26:06.431 14 1:50.153

No 173 ROCHE JEAN

Pass 24 1:58.577 1 1:58.577 *

Pass 43 3:50.421 2 1:51.844 *

Pass 62 5:41.954 3 1:51.533 *

Pass 82 7:33.167 4 1:51.213 *

Pass 100 9:24.315 5 1:51.148 *

Pass 119 11:15.360 6 1:51.045 *

Pass 139 13:06.525 7 1:51.165

Pass 159 14:58.689 8 1:52.164

Pass 176 16:51.192 9 1:52.503

Pass 195 18:43.408 10 1:52.216

Pass 213 20:34.097 11 1:50.689 *

Pass 233 22:23.656 12 1:49.559 *

Pass 250 24:15.521 13 1:51.865

Pass 268 26:06.378 14 1:50.857

No 239 GUIBERT PATRICK

Pass 28 2:00.755 1 2:00.755 *

Pass 48 3:54.182 2 1:53.427 *

Pass 67 5:46.114 3 1:51.932 *

Pass 84 7:37.821 4 1:51.707 *

Pass 103 9:28.965 5 1:51.144 *

Pass 122 11:19.625 6 1:50.660 *

Pass 141 13:09.724 7 1:50.099 *

Pass 160 15:00.484 8 1:50.760

Pass 177 16:51.400 9 1:50.916

Pass 194 18:42.007 10 1:50.607

Pass 214 20:34.197 11 1:52.190

Pass 232 22:23.496 12 1:49.299 *

Pass 249 24:13.142 13 1:49.646

Pass 267 26:03.311 14 1:50.169

No 376 LEFEBVRE BERNARD

Pass 39 2:13.597 1 2:13.597 *

Pass 58 4:19.542 2 2:05.945 *

Pass 77 6:26.172 3 2:06.630

Pass 96 8:33.803 4 2:07.631

Pass 115 10:40.713 5 2:06.910

Pass 136 12:48.946 6 2:08.233

Pass 158 14:56.953 7 2:08.007

Pass 181 17:04.600 8 2:07.647

Pass 203 19:15.191 9 2:10.591

Pass 223 21:22.356 10 2:07.165

Pass 244 23:31.990 11 2:09.634

Pass 263 25:39.352 12 2:07.362

No 580 CARON CLAUDE

Pass 38 2:11.374 1 2:11.374 *

Pass 57 4:14.464 2 2:03.090 *

Pass 76 6:17.544 3 2:03.080 *

Pass 95 8:21.835 4 2:04.291

Pass 114 10:28.285 5 2:06.450

Pass 133 12:36.721 6 2:08.436

Pass 155 14:46.376 7 2:09.655

Pass 178 16:54.620 8 2:08.244
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No 580 CARON CLAUDE

Pass 199 19:03.961 9 2:09.341

Pass 221 21:11.316 10 2:07.355

Pass 241 23:19.140 11 2:07.824

Pass 262 25:27.010 12 2:07.870


